AC                ACI8107M0-BLE-MD40-V10
Avant-Com Inc    TW-TEL: +886-2-8792-5853    service@avantcom.com.tw  www.avantcom.com.tw
 SZ-TEL:+86-755-8279-3556    service@avantcom.com.cn  www.avantcom.com.cn
本資料所有屬瑋忠科技企業股份有限公司，非經書面准許不可翻印，複製或以其他形式傳遞或揭露。
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of Avant-Com Inc and shall not be distributed, reproduced, or disclosed in whole or in part
without prior permission of Avant-Com Inc.
Revision History
Date Revision Content Revised By Version

Schematic
AC                ACI8107M0-BLE-MD40-V10
Avant-Com Inc    TW-TEL: +886-2-8792-5853    service@avantcom.com.tw  www.avantcom.com.tw
 SZ-TEL:+86-755-8279-3556    service@avantcom.com.cn  www.avantcom.com.cn
本資料所有屬瑋忠科技企業股份有限公司，非經書面准許不可翻印，複製或以其他形式傳遞或揭露。
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of Avant-Com Inc and shall not be distributed, reproduced, or disclosed in whole or in part
without prior permission of Avant-Com Inc.
Bill of Material
Item Component Description Size Value Tol. Manufacturer Manufacturer
Number 1 C1, C2 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 15pF ±5% Murata GRM1555C1H150J
2 C3, C6, C12 X5R ceramic
capacitor
0402 1uF ±10% Murata GRM155R61A105K
3 C4 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 5.6pF ± 0.25pF Murata GRM1555C1H5R6C
4 C5 Y5V ceramic
capacitor
0603 2.2uF ±20%
5 C7 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 330pF ±5% Murata GRM1555C1H331J
6 C9, L3  0402 NC
7 C13 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 100pF ±5% Murata GRM1555C1H101J
8 C19, C21 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 1.2pF ± 0.25pF Murata GRM1555C1H1R2C
9 C20 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 10pF ±5% Murata GRM1555C1H100J
10 C22,C29 X7R ceramic
capacitor
0402 0.1uF ±10% Murata GRM155R71C104K
11 C24 C0G ceramic
capacitor
0402 1pF ± 0.25pF Murata GRM1555C1H1R0C
12 C25,C37 Y5V ceramic
capacitor
0603 4.7uF ±20%
13 C39 X7R ceramic